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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 18 July 2022

P 5 365 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUCH A SHAME Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Goodger 546143 5/3270

 2 ASHBY JET Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/1A. Manwaring 545283 4/3270

 3 SWEPTAIL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/3F. Goodwin 544373 6/1243

 4 BLACKJACKIST Grade order Grade 5 7C 1P 1P 5/3F. Goodwin 544366 7/1226

 5 WISHFUL FANTASY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2222

 6 WOW SHE'S SWEET Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3B. Mcgovern 544680 4/1213

 7 AMEENA'S ATHENA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/1D. Carter 530563 4/3210

 8 NEXT OF KIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/3P. Goodsell 549977 2/1207

 9 REVOLVER TWIST Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3189

 10 ADDISON ROSE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/4E. O'Brien 498556 1/0183

 11 HURRICANE CORTIS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P (BDN)P 2P 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/0177

 12 STAR PRESENT Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 3P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 3/1174

 13 QUEEN ARNA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4K. Midson 541288 1/0156

 14 DAISY'S FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4150

 15 ENERGIZER MISS Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/1P. Goodsell 542363 6/3144

 16 BARBARA FRANCIS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/4J. Baxter 543661 1/0138

 17 PERFECT SKIPPER Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P (FEL)P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7135

 18 BUCKET GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/1135

 19 ROCKSTAR WAIMEA Grade order Grade 5 7P 5C 1P 5/4S. Evans 547862 1/0132

 20 BARRY'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3123

 21 INVICTUS ETHAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5120

 22 MORE DOLLARS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4K. Midson 551051 1/0117

 23 BOBBY DYNAMITE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/3C. Williams 542908 2/1114

 24 RUBY YAP Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/1K. Midson 541968 4/3108

 25 RUSTY RIVETS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5/4S. Flaherty 529802 1/0101

 26 PETITE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 7P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3100

 27 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/284

 28 ON THE FENCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/3D. Goodger 544460 2/181

 29 CALLS FOR CALM Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/478
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 30 OPA'S GIRLS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/2E. Kitchen 538522 3/275

 31 WINKLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/3A. Bell 537909 5/172

 32 DYNAMIC QUEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/3A. Pratt 528618 2/169

 33 MONZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/169

 34 STAY HUMBLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/357

2 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 July 2022 - 09:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 18 July 2022

P MDN 365 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING CHARLI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 07/07/2022, R2, P

DAP, 23/06/2022, R2, P

1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 549972 1/0156

 2 UNCLE DOUG Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Midson 542906 1/0151

 3 JUST ELLIE Last start placegetter NOW, 11/07/2022, R2, P 2P M/1K. Midson 551052 0/0134

 4 MOVE ASIDE Last start placegetter NOW, 11/07/2022, R2, P 3P M/1G. Summerfield 542360 0/0117

 5 TIME CHARIOT Last start placegetter NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 3P M/1G. Summerfield 542357 0/0117

 6 CENTODIECI Last start placegetter NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/072

 7 SHE'S ALL TIME Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 4P M/1B. Mcgovern 550757 0/058

 8 WITHOUT GLORY Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1P. Coghlan 550860 0/080

 9 JACK HAWKE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/062

 10 MY ROSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/042
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 1 ROCKING RED 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/07/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1S. Micallef 540468 0/068

 2 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 30/03/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1S. Evans 547858 0/078

 3 ICE BREAKER Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 27/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1F. Goodwin 543685 0/050

 4 MAYBE TOMORROW Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Hatton 549929 0/033

 5 JACK HAWKE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/062

 6 JUST LIKE ARIA Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1K. Midson 551056 0/045

 7 MY ROSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/042
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 1 SUPERSOUND Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 8P 1/1M. Burton 526351 12/8102

 2 MACK BOY Last start winner NOW, 11/07/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 530570 11/3228

 3 LITTLE JEANEY Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 3/1/1A. Pratt 546502 6/5216

 4 FLYING FAITH 1 Last start winner NOW, 11/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2L. Burke 545078 5/4189

 5 OCEAN KING Last start winner NOW, 11/07/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2L. Bowman 539737 5/4153

 6 MAIMIE'S ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 11/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Ramsay 530545 6/5228

 7 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1D. Carter 530565 7/6228

 8 CUMBRIA MISS Last start placegetter NOW, 11/07/2022, R3, P 2P 8C 2P 4/1/2S. Fitch 543677 5/4219
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 1 THIRSTY FRIDAY Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2C. O'Brien 540616 5/4189

 2 CUMBRIA MAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Fitch 543686 3/0225

 3 LADY LUCK ETHICS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7C 5/4M. Forner 546437 3/0194

 4 BLUEGRASS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Summerfield 542356 2/0169

 5 FEROCIOUS EZMAE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4S. Flaherty 544721 1/0168

 6 CUMBRIA DAVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0165

 7 JAZZY PACK Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 8P 5/3M. Forner 548504 2/1159

 8 FLASHING DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/3120

 9 JAPANESE BLACK 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/2A. Bell 544365 4/2117

 10 INNER RAGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/2G. Hore 535345 3/287
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 1 ELEANOR RIGBY Last start winner NOW, 27/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3F. Goodwin 543682 2/1167

 2 SHE'S UNIQUE Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4B. Mcgovern 546785 1/0149

 3 ULTIMATE HIT Last start winner DAP, 07/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4C. O'Brien 550787 1/092

 4 STILTON STUNNER Last start placegetter DAP, 07/07/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3D. Carter 530566 2/1219

 5 DON'T BE SILLY Last start placegetter DAP, 07/07/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4G. Andersen 549988 1/0179

 6 IMPRESS LEDECKY Last start placegetter NOW, 16/05/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4B. Mcgovern 544554 1/0120

 7 BUCKET GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 2/0135

 8 RAGLAN MAFIA Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Callaughan 547857 1/0120

 9 MORE DOLLARS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4K. Midson 551051 1/0117

 10 ROCKING THE ARES 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Micallef 540471 1/0108

 11 LICORICE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/0102

 12 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 7P 7Y 6P 5/4J. Cortis 538377 2/095

 13 DYNAMIC QUEEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 2/069

 14 MONZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bell 544374 2/069
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 1 HURRICANE CORTIS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/07/2022, R12, P 2P (BDN)P 2P 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/0177

 2 ROCKING THE ARES 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Micallef 540471 1/0108

 3 LICORICE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/0102
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 1 JACK HAWKE 3 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/062

 2 MY ROSIE BAY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/042
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 1 FLYING FAITH 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 11/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4L. Burke 545078 5/0189

 2 MISS FRANKIE RAE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 08/07/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 8P 5/2D. Goodger 532809 5/2168

 3 APOLLO'S FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4C. Murrell 537374 5/0198

 4 LADY LUCK ETHICS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 7C 5/4M. Forner 546437 3/0194

 5 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2A. Bell 537909 5/272
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 1 ROCKING RED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/07/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1S. Micallef 540468 0/068

 2 JACK HAWKE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/062
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